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| DATE OF BURIAL. ... 6 August,1918
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Chateau de la Faret Franco.

(Give Cemetery,.Town and Department.) Map refercnce |
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Co M. 39¢h Infantry 3
4th Division BAYKO, Bedor, P.- Pyt: 557561.=

-1 August 4th 1918 about 3100 pems 4n Bhe afberncon, Pvt.Secor.Ps
BAYKO was in the town of 8t Thibau, on Vesle River and was bidly woun
ded by machine gun bullets, He received immeciate medical attention
but died the following day in Field Hospital.

Informant! CARMON, John.- Cpl. 2019599
Co M¢ 39th Inf. '

Home? Cornnister ,Mich.
Emergency nddres:
Ronstantin BAKO
10l ®ast Broaway 7
Hy N.Y,. S8igned: G. APPERSON, 2nd Lt.
: 59¢th Inf.
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W% PORT Or DISII\T&RMMT AND REBURIAL.

[}

Remains of:

7 - '
Neme !  Sedor- P Bayle NMM 2. oAl

Rank: ° Q;;L\'f)/’h\{\ Organization: Gosti, Sothe Int.

Disinterment and Reburial made by Group 3 Unit
gor Bp)-> ﬂzmg/ 44%44/

Disinterred (Date) June 3,19 From: (Give complete location)

From Grave #12 Cemetery il-Forsberge . .

Reburied I éDate) June 3,19 in: (Give complete location)

; L Aisne Somp,
Grave 1 Section L. Plot #4 Cemetery i  —Carre Seringes et Nesles( )’ 2 )\

Map #33 Soissons. SEe 275%195.25E -

—

.-’/-' . y
Report as to nature of origzinal burial and condition of body upon disintrment:

Buried 3 feet de@p--- Body badly decomposede

——

Was one identification tag found upon the body? None-—-0ne on Crosse

What other means of identification were found on the body? None

j | Cq
12_3 e {

Note ; ; e \MED“.M

1f upon disinterment, effects are found upon boales, they wil¥ be promptly
sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by G.0, 17C, &.H. 2, 1918.,
after being carsfully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notatio.
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Regzistration Servicee
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Sgte Glemn M. Mack

Supervised by:
C.0.,Group 3 Unit 304
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By : Group......... Bowes . : Tnit, et | LSRR Nature of reburialbox.and. burlap -

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

' 5.ft, earthen grave, hospital shroud,blanket, burlap and DOX. ...

sevesemeserariraainine

.............................. Ai8integrated, MRTOCOZNIZADLS. . .. oot bt ik s

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body i FAR L e o On grave mMarker 2. Y08 ......Lc.ioocsden

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Tag on body reads; ==-dor =--yko, 39th Inf, Pvt, Body exhumed from grave 199-L-4

under cross. inscribed. : Harry G..Surface,. Pvie.Co..F, . 39th Inf,. .

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? ;
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(¢) Height (actual measurement) Zmpossible to detarmine
(b) Weight (estimated).........cooivirirmsiiiens whiod Saaed g e el ad
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(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

Left leg bandaged below knee, lefl arm awpuiated.helow. shoulder, bandages over....

sbemachiandbcnost. [ T
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~INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental tc and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. oy

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied. -

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the groﬁp
and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made'
reburial, and how reburial was made—in-casket, wooden box, ete. -

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recogrition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
EYles i orgei N oI oR ! i :

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body,
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other.
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. ‘

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
Thedental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. Thére are 32teethtobe accoun-
ted for, as.shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side.and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,

fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

°

MISSING TEETH................... All teeth missing through previous extrac-| TOOTH MISSING »

tion (not those fractured or displaced by P 2r=T00TH MISSING

recent wounds) should be scratched out, |, { %

thus : ’ % ‘ {
CROWNED TEETH ..............Block in solid the crown of tooth (label By 60LD CROWH -l <& )
: gold, porcelain, or gold and poreelain), S oI

thus : { 7

. . 0D PORCELAIN B

BRIDGE WORK ... ... Block in solid the crown of tooth (Iabel Sk %

gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), :

thus : N>/ £ ;

SERENVA.
R SHVER PILLING _GoLD FILLinG

FILLINGS .....:0.0coooivvin Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- 0Ll FILLING GOLD FILLING

sible (block in and label gold, silver. GOLD FILLING

- cement), thus :
. add)
e 3 AVITY N
ECAYED (& /o
CARIES (CAVITIES) ... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade ‘
2 in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word ““clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

8. Show name of person supervising the rcburiﬂ{éﬂ&fﬁé’ﬂ@mc and title of the person approving same,

o’
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_ WAR DEPARTVELT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERUASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

DATE 8/18/31

NAME ‘ ’ RANK SERIAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH

Bayko, Sedor P. Pvto Co M, 39th Inf
| STATE i CIY. NO. 608  CRAVE 33 ROV 1 ' BIOCK B
- Check relationship Living ~ Doceased
8 5 L
MOTI@Q : : : s
STERIOTHER (for the : 3
year prior to com- 3 3 Q
; mencement of service) : :
NAVE g :
MOTHER THRU ADOPTION : : 3
AND (For the year prior : g '(5:}
to commonceoment of : : $
ADIRESS service) :
. : : (req :fevl f((v{" Ut /‘/‘
VOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS : : :
(For the year prior to : g W/ru c.(z,/ [LLV 012 ,/«f o

commencement of service): ¢
; = /s /mf/uufoé
_WID : :

Who has not remarried) : : D,ac g "\) " ;(

)(1 AW LQ,, z \ v~ .
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e 7 Wertt /c”
. 3 5 | e l
Veterans Bureau Claim Number XC 52 055 g IA
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WAR DEPARTMENT -

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rerEr To QM 293 A-C

Bayko, Sedor ey June 20 , 1929.

XC 52 055
(S) Knna Pavlovna Boiko
Mr. Konstantin Bayko, derevnia Korovayevo
101 Ee BrO&dWﬂy, N.Ye. S/S mdenski’ ra’yon
Smilovichi, okrug Minsk B.S.S.R. Russia. .

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the brother of
the lete Private Sedor P. Bayko, Co. M, 39th Inf., 4th Div., whose remeins
are now interred in the Oise-Aisne Anericen’Cemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles,
Aisne, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
igs a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who gtood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship ie requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
7 '
H
(] it
v JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. : Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assigtant.

Envelope.
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" WAR DEPARTMENT ’,
OFFICE. OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER [l
WASHINGTCHM

Iﬂ REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"C
Bayko, Sodor ¥ June 20 , 1929.

irs Korstantin Bayka,
101 . Broatwy, WY,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers.
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forcee now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries"”.

The records of this office show that you are the hrother of
ine lets Privete Sedor ¥. bayko, Gos M, 89Lh Inf.. 40h Dive, whose remains
gre tow laterred in the Olse=Alsne AmericenCCemetery, Seringes-et-Nesles,
Lisne, Freaces :

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guot-
od Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to maks the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terme "mother” and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a gtatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to téft effect be made.

. = ¢ o
rorgzour reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage. i O 8 '

-y

For Thé Quagﬁbrmastér General,

- MRy 3
VWYery truly yours,

2
JOHN T. HARRIS, \ &M
2 incls, Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assigtant.

Envelope.



' WAR DEPARTMENT ‘ s
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

mireeLy AG 201 Bayko, Sedor P, (WW) e October 8, 1926.

SUBJECT: Date of death.
7
1Y

TO: fThe Quartermaster General,

Washington, De. C,

An investigation recently completed by this office in the case of
Sedor P. Bayko, Arnmy serial number 657,361, Private, Company M, 38th
Infantry, who was reported to have died August 7, 1918 of wounds re-
ceived in action, shows that the report is erroneous and that this
soldier died August 6, 1918 of wounds received in actiom,.

By order of the Secretax;y @-ﬂa};\
Awis ‘“‘?'S; N ' /‘))
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Bayko, Sedor P. 557,361, Dupe
(Surname.) . (Christian name in full.) (Army serial nu )
Pvt. o Co. M, 39th{ Inf. : '

(Rank and organization.) £

State your relationship to the deceasew Wr

Do you desire the remains brought to the Umted States? -

L~

(Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you Zz0
wish them interr ed in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sents
N

(Name of person to receive remams. ) (Ijxprcw office.) (Telegraph office.)

( ber and street.) g’ (City or toyn.) tate.)
. 1725  n? Line /:jw 2,

(Sign here)

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—o713
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QM 293 A=C

BAYHD, Sedor F. =~ Pvte Ootcber 29,1925

Mr, Konstantin Bayko,
101 BEagt Broadwony,
New York City, NaYe

Dear Sir:

“The Quariermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permement cemetery location of
the soldier's greve in which you are interested,

This American military cewetery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for all time in Burope. Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, cate of soldier's death and State from
which he ceme. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special action Or request cn the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere was exervised and more than willingly accorded
by those who perforred this sacred duty. For the future, these graves

will be perpetually maigtesned by ihe Government in & manper befitting
the last resting place of our heroes,

Very truly yours,
L."\'"O LEDIZ-G'.:LN,

e Major, QeldeCey
NSTE L Assistant.
Record card.



. Oise- e Cty. 608

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION _Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE__Februery 25, 1928

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION,” SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headguarters., Discrepancy found upoh exhumation of body

1. Name BAYKO, Sedor P, _?_?fﬁ_/_é‘_/_{/vt-/”-alo. Name

2.1 No N IDBHS O My SOt i L L teNoM AT L e i e N
SAMRANK & PGB I Wt st o 120 MRaIRk i - S T MV AR S
4. Org. COM,Z%hIﬂf"ﬁLbA/LD‘”“ 1B2M0TE: ¢ SN A ________________________
5D DAY qg_u-fs_iz__é___l?_lﬁ .................... Tdaet () WDS Dk TIPeG SONETYRY % 4 80 bl o B LA
6. C.D. WViounds (b) D.B

.Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. 33 RS CCIm Iy L 16w GriavesNoi i Ngmn s Sectuay N ik
8l MPLoTEIEBI 0/c KRB WIS & RO WL 167, HPUOTALL AR il e, 2 B Row ' saiilie U S0a
18. Cemetery Oise-Aisne 19. Commune or town Seringes-et-Nesles
20.'Dept. or County A dligRe iy " 21 Countryieiiiran ¢ o LN il i ar N
22. GRS, ‘Hdars 8 0odesNok 60 8 M et Wt 2y 1) I, Tam @ (W 00 T R N () 41 e A R S

23. Disinterred (Date) February 25, 1928 By P,D.Woodman

__________________________________________________________________________________________

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name __BAYKO, Sedor P, sondal yNox (¥ 6B B 6L i Rl
Rankoud Aot . QUi St T T Organization Co0. M, 39th Inf,
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? On body? LuYegs

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail),

Sy Condition ©f DoAY NN N SORNaISER BT 0L 00 D SRR R RACH, I o o S8 e
28, Nature gf burial. uBlne box ens "Buzlep . 0w B R 0
29.. Any discrepanby noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

FoToTeRA=To - o ok - R S O e PO PP

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date February 25,192&y P.D.Woodman

31. Qasket sealed by P oD Wo0dmBI e

Signature of Embalmer, (Buperwasor) . oo
; PeD.Woodman,



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.

32. Designation of body:

Name __BAYKO, Sedor P, Serial No. 557361

Onrganiizaibaon sl OOV M FeS St INIn e NI R

33. Consigned to:

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) February 25, 1928 By Charles E, Spshn
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. |
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector_"g:;ib__ ( Lor. clémg;g%gggfmgﬁ _______
"\ Charles E. Spehn -
36. Remarks j S

3
Sipmshipped¥ fromepeinivMofSOperati onk s (Dater) N F5 SN S S S A

Convoyer

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

(Name )
Signature Shipping Officer

40. Received: Déte diotn dey S Lt Cin ] T o R e s U S TR DRGSR A SR L A T e e

G.R.S. Representative

41. Reinterred. February 25, 1928, Oise-Aisne Americen Cty.
Y ' (Date) 2
42. Grave No, _ 33 Section

43, Plot ' Bloek B Row 1

G.R.S. Representative :%ilggfggg;kﬁingéi_igzzATzQﬂi
Willism E. Moore, Superintendent.



G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A Place Oise-Aisne CtV.ﬁQS
REPGRT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date. Pebruary 281928

1. Remains or. . BAYKO, Sedor P, , .. SERIAL NUMBER.......2D136].
RIANIc Ll BV ori b ey (e A ON Al e GO UL A SO T he VI e

2. Disinterred (date): Pebruary 2§, 1928rom (give complete location) :

Grave 33, Bloek B, Row. 1l

By GROUD e nGlhy S U 11

3. Reburied (date) : February 25';19 28 1In (give complete location) :
..agrave 33, Bloek B, Row 1 .

Metalic

By i Group st G L. '3 o (G SV R ol ~ Nature of reburial casket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of hody upon disinterment.:
..... 2. DOX. aNnd burlap

5. (@) ldentification tags : Buried with hody 2 Yes -.On grave marker ?

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
6. What does examinatlon of hody show asregards the following identifying items ?

8 & 11 MBD

(@) Height (actual measurement)

(6) Weight (estimated)

(¢) Hair—Color

Quantity :
2 CAV
Characteristics o
cteristies l NBD'] ﬁ
(d) Hair on face—Color
Location
QUrantItepl « * b S0t af NG 1) .17 MBD.

(¢) Permanent marks on hody: (¢ld scars, peq‘;tﬁarg{%!

or missing parts) P

22 23 2425 26 27
(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

missing, Left humerus amputated 6 inches from

.ghoulder.. .

Disinterment W )
supervised by ... & .7 W \pprn\od‘f/ LG SR I oL Y
. " ?@ L

(Title)

=

1\

8. Reburiul ( ‘L :i‘ > ( | >4 (: .

L/
supervised Dy s .fC_‘::../.’g_(ff.?,f."\: Approved : ..

Y]

D Z (Title) <



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF 6. K. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted bhelow, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. 5. Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification
on hody.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number,rank andorganization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and- accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in caskéet, wooden hox, etc

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how tlie
body was criginally huried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be;as complete as
possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ¢ Yes” or ‘“ No”

() State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on body or grave ? List. any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the 'body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important rand should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are farranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids
{chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should e made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teethe crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas [ound.

MISSING TEETH..... ... All teeth missing through previous
extraction (not those ll(l(illIO([ or
displaced by recent wounds) should
be scratched out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH o _ Block in solid the crown of 1noll1(l.ll)0 60LD CROWNNS PORCELAIN CROWN
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), OLD CROWN
thus :

g
GOLD ano PORCELAIN BRIDGE

BRIDGE WORK . . ........Blockin solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD BRIDGE
gold bridge,goldand porcelain bridge) J
thus :

SILVER FILLING ~ GOLD FILLING

FILLINGS ... Draw - filling on tooth accurately a GOLD FILLING 7 6oLp FILLINS

: possible (block in and label uol(l GOLD FILLING
silver, cement), thus :
—CAVITY DECAYED
DECAYED '{/% DECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES).. .......... Outline location and size ol cavity, ,,”,,///r//
' shade in thus : ‘,,,{//.‘
DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate

retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word * clasp ”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and 1itle of the person
Approving same.

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving
same.



® - COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LocaTrox IxpeEx CARD: 2 File # 14‘67“6
A () NameBAYKO, Sedor Be Ser. No,807861 .
@) R anl BV R Organization .. COsM, 39th Infe TYPEé%@)
(c) Dateof death . 8/B/18 (d)/Crse of death WBWRTA o L0 | Wi R

II. REGISTRATION CARD.—q(?Aeck Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
weed/3fren |
(a) (/}ra/ve No =0T o0 Row ....==______ Plot e G s Uph(S 1o ot 1T YR K
() Emerg. Address ____Kongtantin Bsyko,(brother) 10l East Broadway,
New York Citye.

B eR—— CKR.__-:_\_,/_j

Prag A. G. O. DisposiTioN CARD: oK Date of receipt £
/ L g ike. 7 o / ;

if 74 - .‘ o 2 hig ¢ £
{ / e 7 / /5% DA . 5
(e) Name LA hpldnl i °/\4’?/~/("/‘/‘ Al @) Relationship

TII. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases _- =

(¢) Address ! /H/./"’-{,:' A

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.% . 7 t

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

e—

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. AR 1 20 P )L e A
aywes podh Lemugu Tw Jaawce’ Neg\7i\37\eh

<

. i

Examiner’s Initials _-,/./_Vij...f;L______,_ LU ade e 27 Vel DL o , 1920

WA GH O CoRBESPONDENGE Shows communicationsfrony s SRR MSINEE T Bt P00 Ry (T S i

_______ il o atigd i ST, & il Bt B S BT LR SR L

confirming request in Par. IV., item______________, aboyvieorinesu estincthet IS SN

___________ [yr__'f__zjl-______(_‘_;_4_/__‘:--";_f__!’___./_:,_:_-r-_____-----_;:-_-.'_-;_»::‘.“f’.-_-------_-----_--_-m----_--_-_-__-_-___________________
________________________

Examiner’s Initials .£Z/ Y1 Date ““/_/“2:_“:,:.“1/“[1 _____________ . 1020,

COUNTRY Frence CemeTERY No. .| 608 .. ... .4 SuerT No. —----~125/V ____________
G. R. §, Torm No. 115 P Make Form No. 114 e o
.»\mendenﬁ\lgr.ld, 1920 : o 11‘- d J/ »
118 r p . i
i’, ’aw T;;il : ,I,l | : \‘\ ) ) 3 1': o




VII. GS R. S. Form No. 11{1;}-made _____________________________________________ , 1920.
[ {oa] : . ) F (": Yy o
IR 2 ol LS A Vi
M sGhecked by b =9 Kdue 100 L v TIGHGN ’ ) , 1920
g Jus
s N e 5 199;

LTI &y =
Lo S N, O

== C 83
- aird -

J o= X > cablefon Sse WIS e ; 1920
géﬂovving advice forwarded to Europe by

0vsas f‘\\l"g—"_‘a';mws,n
YUIECT 19

e Tk 4 A Al G170

I[BX CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAKEN.

Desiresbody be --...____________ Nt VL TRl BRI, | G R T |

Body to be shipped to
R J

i Pl /éfbg4;ZX454; AACO A ;

A mM/u’/e%Wb@ﬁ(fﬂjZ‘— _________________________________________________________

X. SUSPENSION REMARES: a(ll/tl.hntlw ______________________________

vishes body remein in Frasce. N=2/09/2)/ep :

101 East Broadway,




P

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
I. LOCATION INDEX CARD: ; . Pile '] # 14676 '
(a) Nama.?§¥¥9?”§799?.?3 ...................... Ser. Nos iﬁ??@gl ........ A
+ . e T TR R S -
{v) Ra.nk...?‘.v..'.'.' ................ Organization...g?.‘.'y.'...z??.t.}.‘..:.[.l.‘.t.‘.’......'.;. (/D%&
Cause of A e
(¢} Date of de_aich..?./.?./.}.a.; ...... desth _DWRIA . J _
Ty PE_‘GI;‘TRATION CARD,.~{Check Reg,,Card Inf, against Loc.IndaInf,): . :
Q/M/cj 5 (2, / ) o
(2) Gravé.bf.g.) .. Lokl ?ﬂ Lt Myl v T sl cHh 8 L . TYEE. ...

........

IV, Information on which a}yice to Burope in letter of transmittal was based:
v, 4 , .

YI, Form 115 forwarded to G.R.S, Hoboken, N.J«

VII, SUPPLEIENTARY REQUESTS

Date of Relationship
and Source .. Srar gl e e R s e R R
vIII, Form 115 received from G,R.S. Hoboken, i L T . T Lo SR
COUNTRY CEMETERY NO. SHEET NO.
3.R.5. FORM 115«4
August ¢ 1920
5e566/ )T TGO 608 176

bl




‘ | ’ 608-175

WAR DEPARTMENT
QUARTERMASTER CORPS
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
PIER 2, HOBOKEN, N. J.

File Noe 2938 CemeDivVe,COr. Bre June 30th, 1921.
(BAYKO, Sedor P.)

MEMORANDUM KORs

Chiefi, Cemeterial Diwvis ion,
0eQalleGo WaShingtOn, D.C,

SUBJECT: Return of Records, Cemetery No. 608,
Ceble Reference No. 175, Transmittal,

Memrandum No. H=602e

le Retwrned herewith are records per-
taining to the case of the late Sedor P. Bayko, Private,
Serial Number 557361, Compeny M. 39th Infantry, no requ st
having been made for the return of ths remains to the
United Statese

R. E. SHARNON,
Captain, QM. Ce,,
Officer in Charge.

BY:

Bxecutive Assistant,

Incl(records)

>/

L
Q:{a.

\\«
\::
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G. 158:. S. Form No. 120

fii \ERNt ‘ »
WAR DEPARTMENT 608-175 el
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY i
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
WASHINGRON
HOBOKEN, NJ.

FROM: Chief. Cemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G. EB 1" 182}
- To:. ' Mr. Konstantin Bayko, 10l East Broadway, New York City, N.Y.

SussEcT: Remains of _Pvi. Sedor P, Bayko, Ser, No. 557361 Co. M, 39th Inf.

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet. ' :

The nearest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arlingtony Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Eurgpe.

By authority of t‘_he."Quartermaster General. CmarLEs C. PIERCE,

: Lieut. Colonel, U. S. Army.
If all blank spaces below are not filled gut, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS

DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER or not these relatives are STTLL

LIVING. Y

Was soldier married? ___._______ M‘ _______

NAME OF— | NO. AND STREET. ’ TOWN. STATE.

Soldier’s widow

(Name oldest first.)

3
Father. _ / W

* . 1
Soldier’s children. {2 ii ¥

Brothers. ¢ 2 _____ /1. 7, s AU Gy o AL IO . S T T ‘
(Name old- ; |
est first.)

Sisters.
(Name old-
- est first.)
/
Address___-/_g./_. é,e W Relationship —
ImporTANT—CAREFULLY regd instructions before filling out this paper. 3750 (ovER.)




I, the-undersigned, am the _.d.QWMd nearest living next of kin of the within-named

: (Relatinnship.) RFC'

. . . *'T i
soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz: 2] VE D
(Strike out®ll except the one showing the disposition desired. ) .
1 ‘ e s d6g
1. As stated on first page of this sheet. ] YR B 1094
s - ' { !
2. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to ._______ CEaypr AN LEE by WL A
, OVEng (NIFBHL iy T
- Paolgpy 0¥ ;
ks S TR T . S e, L RO ato o

iy 176161 €31
INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.
/. \‘\\\“”’ . . .

ithe next of *kin within two
ar Section of

/
/

1. If definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received fro
weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will'be made without further notice i
Arlington National Cemetery.

2. The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense.

uanvig 3NIQNAAS3 “HA
3. This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE Nﬁm« of oGS Bt
shown in the square on the other side of this sheet. . - i

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest next of kin in the
spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. Tf ‘there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin, if living near you, to fill
out this paper.

7. If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not know who or where the npearest relatives
are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper ‘AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the ¢ase of this body.

9. Use the inclosed ehvelope—pay no postage.

Nore.—INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS ‘will be issued by this office upon the properly executed
authority of the legal next of kin in each case. The widow is the first person having disposition of the remains of her husband.
Should there be no widow or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease), the mother, is the proper authority. The
brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sisters in order of seniority, if there are no brothers, rank next in authority to
decide. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if & widow has remarried she forfeits her right,
and the next of kin as given above will make decision. ] 3—7860
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587361

co. M,, 39th Inf. 8/5/18

Copy forwarded to
Ad1ubfm£nt Department
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Form 8-V-A . ‘ i [/’ V ”,L

WAR DEPARTHENT : Ve iy TP
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER CENERAL R
WASHLGTON
Date 1=}8~1924

SUBJECT: Information required for Cemeterial Division.

140} "Adjutant General of the Army, World War Division, Washington, D,C,

1. It is requested that the 1tems checked below be completed:
8= &£

¢.. Surneame Date of death

b: Christian name sgqu 2. g. Cause of death WAV

¢, Serial number 557351 8 h. Authority ,71#7 263 V2 f_;;,figx

d. Organization 39th Inf, Co.,M, i. Emergency Address Krrialblione ogfu

Byt , [0/ ( 13 nvmstivet, Yl Lu Y,
L i e ‘
j. Relationship G Irvifad,
Was He Discharged ? /.0 /
ODY DESCRIFTION:
3 4 ) / g / ¢
a. Date of enlistment (__Cv‘ 2/ 7 4., Height e @ 7Y rrreheo
/-0 T DN ' £,
b, Age at enlistment el 3 //’SL ] e. Weight /[ D79 AT

% ») / ‘:’, S &(», 2
c. Color of hair AR /v, g® £. Fractures or breaks )’ W etled

DENTAL CHARTS:

Mobilization, P27 -, Locgl Board,
£i65432d 12345678 876543 21 12345678
Upper right Upper left Upper right Upper left
AEEs 43 3 1 1234,567;( giBe5 4221 12345878
Lower right ng‘ left Lower right Lower left
A.‘.V // e
Gene Ruth > 7 tad L
Room 21. p 4 ‘j A
2

RLFt WB

Assistant,

23 /767 /ARK






/
Vg A 3

GRAVE LOCATIOI‘I;ANK.

l/' 34
LOCATION OF THE GR AVE OF/ *7 Lo S
f Ay

..... p.vt...........C.o....M...59;z{th...Inf................
(Rank.) (Organization.)
DATE OF BURTAL.. .‘\.u ... .7“ : .l.9.1;8;“.‘. Lo MR /e S,

PLACE OF BURTAL. . American -Military .Cometery -

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

I‘rance
GRAVE NUMBER. ...... 32t DA M R TR R L v
HOW MARKED : Name Peg?............ Cross?. ¥oS. ...

Headboard?............ Bottle?
IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with bod3f@.8.. .. R RO SRR SR S

Was one fastened to name peg.ot” N
stake used as a grave marker?®... YO8 & ... ..o 0

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here :

;Swnaiuxo and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

This [»(gh()lpt]o%?en\(‘%t(h (ﬁﬁ'pg{t@rﬁy{as Ttrnthlon Service. ;




z / e
GRAVE LOCATIO BLANK

| ox or Ll 2 7/
LOCNTION OF THE GRAK 7L

‘ & § o=y A £ s
o 2

s Bayko ... 567361 . .. . i Seydon P, .. ' ..

} (Surname.) (Number.) (I'irst Name and Initials.)
..... P e VA e e SRR Ta Rt
" (Rank.) (Organizatiof.)

" DATE OF BURIAL....8. August, 1918 .. .. ... ... ..

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference
must specify clearly what map is used.

Hieadboard fH e e hERRess B 01ii16 FANT SN
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Wil (016 DUT180 N Wit hADO Ay 8 i e, e RS B N I

Was one fastened to name peg or
‘stake used as a grave marker?. 24 T SIS, e

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here:

REPOR, X ;
...... Ralph McReynolds,lst LieutiMRC, .........
(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service

J
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{ GRAVE LOCATION BLANK
. LOCATION OF THETGRAVEIOPY

. BOYRD . ... 587361 ..... .. Sedor. ... [ P.. ..
(Surname).  (Number). (First " Name.and Initials).

(Rank). (Organizatioa).

NPT NORAORT DEATE A7 WNAEC M Lo R SRk o8 At T

) /

TR RO DB AT o e a0 DR RRC o faps SO
NI OBUE URIATALY I MRk DS SR we A AR A

NN ORlORIRURTAT LI Sa ORISR ) AT ey

: (Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map referexices muat
; specify clearly what map is used.

See correspoudeuce - licKee, Joan V, I,

............................. \.bbr’zﬁ.-..

[0 .

¥ GRESVEENUMBER 3 1,04 LI St (o SR PR X )
: HOW MARKED: Name Pegl............. Orossf.l. .ol

H :

‘ : Headboard?........... Botplefd Mi it
i IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

v TR

v: Was one buried with bodyf...... ..o [ R
‘Was one fastened to name peg or

stake used as a grave markerf............ AL o, R S L g | .

If name unknown and tags missing, description and@ mark
: ghould be given heref

e BT, AMLONSALIEE o LM e VL TSRO oY

{REPORTED BY:

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer).

: This pertion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Serviee

ool S Y | y \
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G.ReSe FORI NO. 12.
GENERAL HEADQUARTERS

AMERICAN EXPEDITIONARY FORCES
ADJUTANT GEWERALS OFFICE

FRO:T : ADJUTANT GENERAL.

TO :0s Os¢ GO, Mo 39th, Infantry.
SUBJECT = Informatiqgﬁﬁﬁfﬁggrial Register
:irocted éé transmit with=
f, Groved Rezistration

ion indicated on cnclosecd
nccessary for the com—

LA You are
out delay to the Chi
Sarvice, the infor:
Grove Locotion Blonk
pletion of official roc

Zea

By Cormand of Geneval Porshing:

-~ Robert C. Dovis
3 Agjutant Gensrale

T

Notecs ﬁ ZE {

I:1 case this item is checked, you will

J

potc hercons

Noarest relative of deccascd:

e

¥onstantine Bayko

———"

Rolotionship:

predress: 101 _East Broaduay Hovi York 1




Neme .B2YKO..... 552%,1...... ...... Qo,r...P. ...................

RECET 2 @ I CAR. SO o s (&%} 2940, Int.,.

Date of Death ...ceveeteeeeeeannonassnsossasasnssonsnsnsssassossesssssstsdssssssss

PaceAt...junction...ot..roads. leading. NW.to
Fere-en-Tardenocis, NE to La Folie,

JWounds.. received.in.actione................
mwaBma“AppxozimatelxﬁAug.m5,~1918.m

Grave No..... lz o6 R QwW. .A. ...............................................
o ;

Cemetery A, B o F g;gs .Nerbal.acquisitioen £f3

Frencﬁ.h Jor at Fere-en-Taraen01s.

et S ires ANt
Identified by

Plapers ........... Td,g T R R TR

Clothing

L ol S ctoric st ada 006 Soons st s aatadooagatanos Saat0scs L dosad RE RS O
A\
.
w‘r

Al
Field Record Made by ............. Charlies..: ....W.y%;: ..........
cua Lt i K. Gy Com'alg
(PVt 1/01 Id.e) Company,OU.Q..,GravuRgiMﬁol‘Service

Group HNO.ds

For additional data use reverse side




. Field sketch™Mo. 1 - Wgnne,
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G.R.S. Form No. 8; Central Rocords.lsonl—‘

Registra.ﬁ ion g&rd File

Section #2 "B
File #21987 RO FEVI919

Meno For: G.R.S. representahve C.R.O.

SuBJECT : Information required for G R S.

I. Items checked are to be completed :

:)//Surname: Boyko (Bayko) ~
Number : 587361 (657361)

) First name: Sedor P, T

) Rank: Pvte

) Company : M
./){Orgamzahon 39th Infe.

)

)

Cause :
Place :

Date of death : 8/'?/18 (8/5/18)
W/A

i,

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Location of hospital :

‘Number » »
Class » »
() Relative:
( ) Relationship :
( ) Address:

() Authority :
Cablegram No:
Telegram from :

. dated ;: 9/25/18  (12/3/18)
( \/ﬁ?eported to Washington :
C.C. Nos: CC 263 (cC 312)
s
(Underscore the *‘ official 7 C.C.) /
(\/Remarks 3‘
Official Report ? !

CuarLes C. PiercE, ‘
Lieut -Colonel, Q.M. C u.s? A

Initials of reporter ;7 REG
@*‘7V\ b\ - i
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Form No. 1009

. OWFICE OF THE QUARTERIMASTER GENERAL
. CENETERIAL DIVISION
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUL-SECTION

Hoboken, N,.T

NAUE OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE
Bayko, Sedor P. 608 - 175 2/24/21.
SERIAL NUMEER ORGANTZATION DATE OF DEATH

55723561 Coe M., 39th Inf. 8/5/18.

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

Ol’iéna] Forwarded DATE
to Hoboken
Date_ 1 23> =&
Mr. Kostantin Bayko i Brother
PERSON NAMED CY SOLDIER TO EE DENEFICIARY OF INSURANCE RELATIONSHIP
v swei ) A
A \ ntMa,d,e ( ey we
101_East Rroadway, New York, N.Y. yast e ik | By
ADDRESS . | \
f fe L P G BehS
\D_J r:_"_..c--"
PERSON RECEIVING DFATH COMPENSATION S L RELATIONSHIP

wile ‘NO‘-"{"'

5/1868/ LML



FILE UNDER NO. 14676, Bayko, Sedor P.

INDEX SHEET

SYNOPSIS

See Board of Review létter dated 8/20/21 and reply thereto. ‘
The letter referred to above and the Board of Review Proceedings dated 8/10/21,

which are held in this Department pending completion of their cases, will be
filed in File #300.4, Board of Review, Cty. 608.

DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO.

ECC

IxstrUCTIONS.—Under “Synopsis” make brief entry showing date of communication
and from whom received and synopsis sufficient to identify the papers. When these index

sheets become numerous under a subject they will be entered on the consolidated index
3—0042

gheet and then destroyed.

Q. M. C. Form 489
Revised July 26, 1918



